
XXIV. HUNIBER - CUP
Cadet Women Sabre

Gödöllõ
15th October 2023

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 232 fencers)

page 1/6

ranking number name and first name country

1 1 COVALIU Amalia ROU

2 10 LEE Hannah USA

3 12 TOTH Nadin HUN

4 19 LIU Sophie USA

5 21 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

6 26 SZABO Polli HUN

7 27 FUSEA Anastasia ROU

8 29 ANDRES Charmaine USA

9 32 DUVAN Deniz TUR

10 34 KOROTCHENKO Viktoria UKR

11 36 STANGONI Benedetta ITA

12 41 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR

13 42 CSONKA Dorottya HUN

14 43 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA

15 46 GRIMALDI Giulia ITA

16 47 BABANDO Mathilde FRA

17 50 BEVACQUA Aria USA

18 51 SUTTON Maya GBR

19 52 TABEDZKA Lidia POL

20 55 GHAYALOD Reya USA

21 60 LU Elaine USA

22 61 LI Xiaoman Maria NED

23 62 KONECKA Maja POL

24 63 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR

25 64 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR

26 66 ASTOLFI Flavia ITA

27 70 ARABACI Duru TUR

28 71 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL

29 76 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR

30 77 SIWEK Amelia POL

31 78 VITLIEMOVA Viktoria BUL

32 79 JUNG Irene USA

33 82 GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU

34 87 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN

35 88 SINAKOVA Marija LAT

36 90 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR

37 92 DAVIES Ava GBR

38 93 APOSTU Raisa ROU

39 94 KER Grace USA

40 99 SUVOROVA Anna UKR

41 100 HUMMEL Milena GER

42 102 NOWAK Marta POL

43 103 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR

44 104 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN

45 109 PAUL Lila USA

46 110 BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU
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47 117 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

48 120 ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA

49 123 OZTURK Ece TUR

50 127 KOHL Polina GER

51 130 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice ROU

52 132 COURT Lucie FRA

53 133 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU

54 134 JEONG Katie USA

55 135 FEREDAY Emily GBR

56 136 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR

57 139 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL

58 141 GUNER Irem TUR

59 143 BAYRAK Irem Melek TUR

60 152 NAGY Eszter HUN

61 153 TOMASELLI Francesca ITA

62 154 GUBITZ Emilia GER

63 159 BIJOK Mathilde GER

64 161 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA

65 165 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP

66 166 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL

67 171 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR

68 172 NATH Trisha USA

69 174 GOLLU Akya TUR

70 176 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR

71 178 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER

72 179 MISHINEVA Natali BUL

73 180 WULLUS Carmen FRA

74 182 WEILAND Mia GER

75 185 GUNES Ela TUR

76 186 HERBON Cisanne GER

77 188 SPLENDORE Maya ITA

78 191 KUKLA Amelia POL

79 192 IVANOVA Veronika UKR

80 194 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP

81 195 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL

82 196 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR

83 201 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

84 206 POZZI Zoe ITA

85 207 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN

86 208 MARTINELLI Sofia ITA

87 211 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER

88 214 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL

89 217 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL

90 218 RACZ Brigitta HUN

91 219 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR

92 225 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU
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93 227 BAUER Lina GER

94 228 BRUNHES Estelle HUN

95 232 STEVENS Melanie GBR

96 233 SEZER Yasmin ROU

97 234 JANKO Hanga HUN

98 235 LIU Kathryn GBR

99 236 DELANNOY Alix FRA

100 237 CALVIATI Ilaria ITA

101 238 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU

102 241 DOBIES Antonina POL

103 242 CICHON Zuzanna POL

104 249 TODOROVA Maria BUL

105 255 KUREK Berra TUR

106 256 OZOGUL Alya Nehir TUR

107 257 PALA Derin TUR

108 259 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL

109 262 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL

110 264 VLASEVA Iva BUL

111 267 MENDE Jana EST

112 268 KOPITAR Masa SLO

113 269 DI MAURO Martina ITA

114 271 IMRE Dora HUN

115 274 LEES Verity GBR

116 292 TRENKA Dora HUN

117 294 ALBERT Stella GER

118 298 DEJESCU Ana ROU

119 306 ICNOTIU Teona Maria ROU

120 311 KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE

121 312 KOVACS Adel HUN

122 316 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR

123 320 LITSOVA Miya BUL

124 326 HORINA Vira UKR

125 327 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR

126 328 OZARENKO Mariia UKR

127 329 BASKALAR Ecrin Duru TUR

128 331 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR

129 340 GENKOVA Desislava BUL

130 343 DINKEL Theresa GER

131 357 SHCHEPKINA Valeriia UKR

132 358 CHICOS Teodora ROU

133 362 TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU

134 368 ALKUDMANI Talene KSA

134 368 TESZARY Valeria HUN

136 371 BALKAY Anna HUN

137 373 BERRY Emily GBR

137 373 KUS Jana GER
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139 381 PESCARU Amelie ROU

140 384 MIX Esther Marie GER

141 387 BOBES Eva ROU

142 388 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE

143 389 PELIN Briana ROU

144 390 LEBENICNIK Neja SLO

145 392 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP

146 395 FEHER Fanni HUN

147 398 CHAMPION Elizabeth GER

148 399 MITRUS Andreea ROU

149 400 ANTONOVA Maya BUL

150 401 ANDERSON Lauren GBR

151 403 ATANASOVA Eva BUL

152 408 CSIK Petra HUN

153 413 SUHAJDA Zsofia HUN

154 415 SMOLEJ Iza SLO

155 424 MILITARU Alexia ROU

156 427 BIRKMAYER Leonora AUT

157 430 SHIMMIN Clara GBR

158 431 SEATON Matilda GBR

159 434 MARTELLA Angela ESP

160 447 DINU Crina Maria ROU

161 453 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE

162 ALZAABI Aseela UAE

162 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR

162 BACSKAY Kincso HUN

162 BALLA Annabella HUN

162 BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN

162 BERECZ Dora HUN

162 BIENCZAK Natalia POL

162 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA

162 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN

162 BUCSI Timea HUN

162 CHOI Maiya GBR

162 CHRISTOTHOULOU Olympia USA

162 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR

162 COMPARONE Maria Sofia ITA

162 CROSS Jasmine SUI

162 CZEGLEDY Noemi HUN

162 DEL MONACO Elisabetta ITA

162 DJALAZOVA Maria BUL

162 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL

162 DONG Angel HKG

162 DUBOIS Zoe SUI

162 DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-10-15 15:15  - FE_FIE_0001 - Page 4



XXIV. HUNIBER - CUP
Cadet Women Sabre

Gödöllõ
15th October 2023

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 232 fencers)

page 5/6

ranking number name and first name country

162 EMMA Caterina ITA

162 FESTA Carina Rose USA

162 FULOP Csenge HUN

162 FUSETTI Diletta ITA

162 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA

162 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL

162 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

162 HANTI Lili HUN

162 HORICH Emma HUN

162 KALMAR Csenge HUN

162 KETTERER Valentine GER

162 KIM Marley USA

162 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR

162 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN

162 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN

162 LUKACS Greta HUN

162 LUKACS Lilla HUN

162 MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL

162 MCAULEY Amber GBR

162 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR

162 MCKEE Brynnley USA

162 MEJLUN Karolina POL

162 METAURO Sofia ITA

162 MOCCI Vittoria ITA

162 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR

162 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL

162 NAUMENKO Daria UKR

162 NGUYEN Siena USA

162 NIESZ Leona HUN

162 PABST Johanna Clara GER

162 PEEHAL Simran GBR

162 PERUGINI Beatrice ITA

162 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR

162 RADICS Flora HUN

162 SCHEIBKE Marla GER

162 SEYHAN Selin GER

162 SO Catelyn USA

162 STRAFUN Iryna UKR

162 SU Ruoshui GER

162 SZANISZLO Fanni HUN

162 SZEPESI Emilia HUN

162 TSAP Anastasia UKR

162 TSUI Natalie USA

162 VARGA Rebeka HUN

162 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER

162 YANKOVA Teodora BUL
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162 YAO Rainie USA

162 ZHANG Wenhan ESP

162 ZUBOK Daria UKR
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232 fencers

1 poules: round

232 fencers

34 poules (28 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

174 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 174 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 2

Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita  UKR, KOVACS Istvan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

GOLLU Akya TUR  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1

NATH Trisha USA  1  V  V  4  1  V 0.500 4 21 3

PEEHAL Simran GBR  2  0  3  1  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7

BALKAY Anna HUN  V  2  V  3  3  1 0.333 -7 19 6

COVALIU Amalia ROU  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2

KUS Jana GER  0  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 -2 18 5

DEL MONACO Elisabetta ITA  2  0  V  V  3  V 0.500 2 20 4

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 3

Referee: ZLATAROV Georgi  BUL, HIGUERA LOPEZ Alejandro  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

BERRY Emily GBR  V  0  1  3  2  1 0.167 -17 12 6

KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR  4  0  1  V  0  1 0.167 -18 11 7

LEE Hannah USA  V  V  V  0  4  V 0.667 12 24 2

FUSETTI Diletta ITA  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 11 25 1

TESZARY Valeria HUN  V  4  V  1  2  2 0.333 -4 19 5

HAACK Mirja-Lena GER  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 9 27 3

CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 7 25 4

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 4

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav  UKR, NAGY Martin  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

TOTH Nadin HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

SCHEIBKE Marla GER  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL  4  3  3  V  V  2 0.333 0 22 4

ALKUDMANI Talene KSA  2  2  V  4  V  4 0.333 -5 22 6

PESCARU Amelie ROU  1  0  0  V  2  0 0.167 -21 8 7

YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR  1  3  2  4  V  V 0.333 -4 20 5

KIM Marley USA  4  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 2 23 3

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 5

Referee: ALMARZOOQI Ali  UAE, AGGEZ Burak Bera  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank

CHOI Maiya GBR  4  3  4  1  2  V 0.167 -6 19 7

MISHINEVA Natali BUL  V  2  V  1  0  V 0.500 -8 18 3

TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU  V  V  2  4  1  2 0.333 -6 19 5

LUKACS Greta HUN  V  4  V  2  2  4 0.333 -4 22 4

JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 28 2

LIU Sophie USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

MIX Esther Marie GER  0  3  V  V  2  1 0.333 -10 16 6
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Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 6

Referee: MACIT Serra  TUR, KUCHERENKO Rostyslav  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

SOJOVSKA Jana CZE  0  4  0  3  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7

WULLUS Carmen FRA  V  3  0  V  V  V 0.667 5 23 3

LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

CHICOS Teodora ROU  V  1  2  3  V  4 0.333 -6 20 5

HORICH Emma HUN  V  3  1  3  3  2 0.167 -10 17 6

CHRISTOTHOULOU Olympia USA  V  4  1  2  V  V 0.500 1 22 4

Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 7

Referee: PEARSON Alex  GBR, COSTANZO Vincenzo  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

SZABO Polli HUN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2

MCKEE Brynnley USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

DUBOIS Zoe SUI  3  1  1  2  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7

SHCHEPKINA Valeriia UKR  2  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 1 22 4

BIJOK Mathilde GER  2  0  V  1  1  V 0.333 -12 14 6

GUNES Ela TUR  2  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 4 25 3

BOBES Eva ROU  0  2  V  V  4  4 0.333 -5 20 5

Poule No 7    9:00    Piste 8

Referee: OGDEN Samuel  GBR, RAIKIN Dimitar  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank

GUBITZ Emilia GER  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 6 27 3

SO Catelyn USA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 1

GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR  3  1  V  3  4  2 0.167 -10 18 6

LEBENICNIK Neja SLO  4  2  3  2  V  2 0.167 -8 18 5

FUSEA Anastasia ROU  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2

NIESZ Leona HUN  1  1  V  1  2  2 0.167 -17 12 7

SPLENDORE Maya ITA  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 24 4

Poule No 8    9:00    Piste 9

Referee: SHERRY Yuging Xu  CHN, VODENOV Valentin  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank

WEILAND Mia GER  V  V  1  4  4  2 0.333 -4 21 4

ZUBOK Daria UKR  1  1  0  0  2  V 0.167 -19 9 7

PELIN Briana ROU  4  V  1  1  3  V 0.333 -4 19 6

ANDRES Charmaine USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

TOMASELLI Francesca ITA  V  V  V  1  2  2 0.500 0 20 3

BASKALAR Ecrin Duru TUR  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 6 26 2

FULOP Csenge HUN  V  3  2  1  V  4 0.333 -4 20 5
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Poule No 9    9:00    Piste 10

Referee: WIECKIEWICZ Maria  POL, CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP  2  1  V  1  0  1 0.167 -16 10 6

HERBON Cisanne GER  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 10 28 3

PERUGINI Beatrice ITA  V  4  V  2  4  3 0.333 1 23 5

OZARENKO Mariia UKR  1  2  1  1  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7

NAGY Eszter HUN  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 1

DUVAN Deniz TUR  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2

TSUI Natalie USA  V  4  V  V  4  2 0.500 5 25 4

Poule No 10    9:00    Piste 11

Referee: HAZLE-CARY Jacob  USA, BULICA Mihaela  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

FEHER Fanni HUN  V  1  V  2  3  2 0.333 -7 18 6

KUKLA Amelia POL  3  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 1 22 3

BAYRAK Irem Melek TUR  V  4  2  2  2  2 0.167 -9 17 7

DINKEL Theresa GER  2  V  V  4  2  3 0.333 -3 21 5

MCAULEY Amber GBR  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 1 23 2

COMPARONE Maria Sofia ITA  V  1  V  V  4  2 0.500 0 22 4

KOROTCHENKO Viktoria UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Poule No 11    9:00    Piste 12

Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey  USA, ONDRIK Konrad  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

IVANOVA Veronika UKR  4  1  V  3  2  4 0.167 -7 19 6

CHAMPION Elizabeth GER  V  2  V  1  2  V 0.500 -3 20 5

STANGONI Benedetta ITA  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

GENKOVA Desislava BUL  1  3  0  1  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7

GUNER Irem TUR  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1

DONG Angel HKG  V  V  4  V  0  4 0.500 2 23 4

BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 2 24 3

Poule No 12    9:00    Piste 13

Referee: ROSHCHIN Maksym  GER, KILIC Eren  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank

MITRUS Andreea ROU  4  1  3  1  V  2 0.167 -9 16 6

METAURO Sofia ITA  V  4  2  0  V  0 0.333 -11 16 5

GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL  V  V  4  V  V  0 0.667 4 24 4

BACSKAY Kincso HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 9 26 3

HORINA Vira UKR  0  3  2  2  2  2 0.000 -19 11 7

SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR  V  V  V  1  4  V 0.667 11 25 2
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Poule No 13    9:00    Piste 14

Referee: DZWONIARSKI Damian  POL, NOSEDA Szabolcs  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

NGUYEN Siena USA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 28 2

NEYCHEVA Diana BUL  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 25 3

BABENKO Volodymyra UKR  2  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 2 21 4

PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR  4  1  3  V  0  4 0.167 -11 17 6

ANDERSON Lauren GBR  1  1  0  3  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7

EMMA Caterina ITA  V  4  1  V  V  0 0.500 1 20 5

CSONKA Dorottya HUN  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 1

Poule No 14    9:00    Piste 15

Referee: LUPU Andreea  ROU, DE NICOLA Roberto  SLO

V/M ind. HS rank

KABADERE Neris Ada TUR  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 2

CSIK Petra HUN  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 25 3

MODRONYUK Varvara UKR  0  0  V  0  0  2 0.167 -22 7 7

LITSOVA Miya BUL  0  1  4  3  2  V 0.167 -14 15 6

FEREDAY Emily GBR  1  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 -1 18 4

SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

SEYHAN Selin GER  3  3  V  4  1  0 0.167 -11 16 5

Poule No 15    9:00    Piste 16

Referee: MUNTEANU Matei  ROU, GURES Enes Ozan  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL  4  V  3  3  3  V 0.333 -1 23 6

VELYCHKO Maiia UKR  V  4  1  V  2  V 0.500 -2 22 5

SUHAJDA Zsofia HUN  4  V  V  3  3  V 0.500 0 25 4

JEONG Katie USA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

GRIMALDI Giulia ITA  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 25 2

VOYTOVA Viktoria GER  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 4 23 3

MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR  0  2  2  2  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7

Poule No 16    9:00    Piste 17

Referee: KATIRCI Berkay  TUR, PECH Miklos  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

CORLATESCU Sofia ROU  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 2 19 4

TSAP Anastasia UKR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1

POZZI Zoe ITA  3  1  2  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6

BABANDO Mathilde FRA  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 5 21 3

ANTONOVA Maya BUL  1  0  V  2  3 0.200 -11 11 5

YAO Rainie USA  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 2
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Poule No 17    9:00    Piste 18

Referee: PALASZ Patryk  POL, SCHAICH Thomas  GER

V/M ind. HS rank

COURT Lucie FRA  V  2  3  V  3  0 0.333 -5 18 6

ATANASOVA Eva BUL  2  2  1  3  2  V 0.167 -14 15 7

AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR  V  V  1  3  V  4 0.500 0 23 3

BEVACQUA Aria USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE  1  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 -5 19 5

TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN  V  V  4  1  3  V 0.500 -1 23 4

FUSETTI Vittoria ITA  V  4  V  4  V  4 0.500 6 27 2

Poule No 18    9:00    Piste 19

Referee: HASSANEIN Toqa  USA, TOTH Bertalan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

SUTTON Maya GBR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL  1  4  V  3  1  3 0.167 -11 17 7

MARTINELLI Sofia ITA  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2

KALMAR Csenge HUN  4  3  0  4  V  V 0.333 -6 21 6

ALBERT Stella GER  1  V  2  V  1  V 0.500 -7 19 3

SMOLEJ Iza SLO  1  V  3  4  V  1 0.333 -3 19 5

ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice ROU  2  V  2  3  4  V 0.333 -3 21 4

Poule No 19    9:00    Piste 20

Referee: ATAER Emir  TUR, PIECS Adrienn  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

ICNOTIU Teona Maria ROU  V  3  V  1  V  2 0.500 0 21 4

BIRKMAYER Leonora AUT  0  2  4  2  2  1 0.000 -19 11 7

TABEDZKA Lidia POL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 3

LUKACS Lilla HUN  4  V  0  1  3  0 0.167 -16 13 6

KOHL Polina GER  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2

ALEKOVA Preslava BUL  2  V  4  V  1  2 0.333 -6 19 5

MOCCI Vittoria ITA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1

Poule No 20    10:00    Piste 2

Referee: WIECKIEWICZ Maria  POL, ZLATAROV Georgi  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank

HANTI Lili HUN  V  2  V  2  3  V 0.500 4 22 4

ALZAABI Aseela UAE  1  4  V  2  0  0 0.167 -17 12 6

DEJESCU Ana ROU  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2

SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER  0  4  1  4  2  3 0.000 -16 14 7

SHIMMIN Clara GBR  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 5 23 3

GHAYALOD Reya USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

OZTURK Ece TUR  2  V  3  V  0  0 0.333 -8 15 5
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Poule No 21    10:00    Piste 3

Referee: GURES Enes Ozan  TUR, ROSHCHIN Maksym  GER

V/M ind. HS rank

DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL  3  V  V  0  V  2 0.500 -3 20 5

MILITARU Alexia ROU  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 24 3

ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA  2  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 6 22 2

CROSS Jasmine SUI  2  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -26 4 7

TRENKA Dora HUN  V  2  1  V  V  3 0.500 2 21 4

SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL  4  3  V  V  4  4 0.333 4 25 6

LU Elaine USA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1

Poule No 22    10:00    Piste 4

Referee: GHOSH Priyanka  USA, ONDRIK Konrad  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

LEES Verity GBR  V  V  2  X  V  1 0.600 0 18 3

MARTELLA Angela ESP  3  4  3  X  4  3 0.000 -8 17 6

PABST Johanna Clara GER  2  V  1  X  4  0 0.200 -12 12 5

RACZ Brigitta HUN  V  V  V  X  V  2 0.800 11 22 2

LI Xiaoman Maria NED  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

NARLIYSKA Eva BUL  3  V  V  0  X  2 0.400 -8 15 4

OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR  V  V  V  V  X  V 1.000 17 25 1

Poule No 23    10:00    Piste 5

Referee: KILIC Eren  TUR, DE NICOLA Roberto  SLO

V/M ind. HS rank

BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 4 22 3

GEORGIEVA Mina BUL  1  2  1  1  V  1 0.167 -15 11 7

KONECKA Maja POL  4  V  0  2  3  3 0.167 -10 17 6

FESTA Carina Rose USA  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 10 22 2

ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE  1  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 3 22 4

ONONAIYE Tosin GBR  2  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 -5 19 5

IMRE Dora HUN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1

Poule No 24    10:00    Piste 6

Referee: AGGEZ Burak Bera  TUR, SOKOLOWSKI Niklas  GER

V/M ind. HS rank

YANKOVA Teodora BUL  0  0  4  2  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7

BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

PAUL Lila USA  V  2  3  3  V  3 0.333 -5 21 5

NAUMENKO Daria UKR  V  3  1  V  3  V 0.500 0 22 3

DI MAURO Martina ITA  V  2  0  2  V  3 0.333 -7 17 6

CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU  V  3  1  V  2  V 0.500 -3 21 4
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Poule No 25    10:00    Piste 7

Referee: PALASZ Patryk  POL, VODENOV Valentin  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank

RADICS Flora HUN  0  2  1  4  V  3 0.167 -13 15 7

LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

SEATON Matilda GBR  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1

CZEGLEDY Noemi HUN  V  1  3  V  2  4 0.333 -5 20 5

KOPITAR Masa SLO  V  2  1  4  V  V 0.500 -1 22 3

BAUER Lina GER  3  3  3  V  1  V 0.333 -6 20 6

KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR  V  V  0  V  3  4 0.500 -2 22 4

Poule No 26    10:00    Piste 8

Referee: KATIRCI Berkay  TUR, OGDEN Samuel  GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

BRUNHES Estelle HUN  V  2  V  3  4  V 0.500 -2 24 3

DINU Crina Maria ROU  4  2  1  1  4  V 0.167 -8 17 6

MEJLUN Elzbieta POL  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 26 2

KRUCHINA Lilla HUN  4  V  2  0  V  4 0.333 -3 20 5

ASTOLFI Flavia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

ZHANG Wenhan ESP  V  V  4  2  2  V 0.500 -3 23 4

NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR  3  0  3  V  1  3 0.167 -14 15 7

Poule No 27    10:00    Piste 9

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo  ITA, DINKEL Paul  GER

V/M ind. HS rank

DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN  V  V  4  2  1  1 0.333 -4 18 5

STRAFUN Iryna UKR  0  3  V  1  4  0 0.167 -16 13 7

NOWAK Marta POL  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 23 3

BERECZ Dora HUN  V  4  2  3  2  4 0.167 -9 20 6

STEVENS Melanie GBR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1

MENDE Jana EST  V  V  4  V  3  2 0.500 2 24 4

ARABACI Duru TUR  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2

Poule No 28    10:00    Piste 10

Referee: DECKER Laura  USA, KOVACS Istvan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

SZEPESI Emilia HUN  V  3  4  V  4  V 0.500 6 26 4

PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR  1  3  1  1  V  V 0.333 -5 16 6

HUMMEL Milena GER  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 0 24 3

KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 3 23 2

OSTROWSKA Amelia POL  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 1

SEZER Yasmin ROU  V  1  4  V  2  V 0.500 -3 22 5

VLASEVA Iva BUL  3  0  V  4  3  4 0.167 -9 19 7
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Poule No 29    10:00    Piste 11

Referee: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan  ROU, DZWONIARSKI Damian  POL

V/M ind. HS rank

NIKOLOVA Monika BUL  1  V  0  0  V 0.400 -9 11 5

SUVOROVA Anna UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR  1  0  2  V  V 0.400 -7 13 4

JANKO Hanga HUN  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 12 22 2

KETTERER Valentine GER  V  2  3  2  V 0.400 1 17 3

BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA  4  2  2  1  1 0.000 -15 10 6

Poule No 30    10:00    Piste 12

Referee: MUNTEANU Matei  ROU, HIGUERA LOPEZ Alejandro  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

PALA Derin TUR  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 24 1

LIU Kathryn GBR  V  4  2  V  3 0.400 -1 19 5

KER Grace USA  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 5 23 2

SIWEK Amelia POL  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 3 20 3

DJALAZOVA Maria BUL  3  1  0  1  V 0.200 -14 10 6

BALLA Annabella HUN  4  V  4  V  4 0.400 3 22 4

Poule No 31    10:00    Piste 13

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav  UKR, PECH Miklos  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

OZOGUL Alya Nehir TUR  3  1  4  2  1 0.000 -14 11 6

APOSTU Raisa ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

VITLIEMOVA Viktoria BUL  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 6 22 2

BUCSI Timea HUN  V  0  2  V  3 0.400 -7 15 5

DELANNOY Alix FRA  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 4 21 3

BIENCZAK Natalia POL  V  0  3  V  1 0.400 -5 14 4

Poule No 32    10:00    Piste 14

Referee: ALMARZOOQI Ali  UAE, BULICA Mihaela  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

MEJLUN Karolina POL  3  V  0  4  1 0.200 -11 13 6

JUNG Irene USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

VARGA Rebeka HUN  4  2  3  V  V 0.400 1 19 3

CALVIATI Ilaria ITA  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 9 21 2

DAVIES Ava GBR  V  1  2  3  3 0.200 -10 14 5

KUREK Berra TUR  V  1  1  1  V 0.400 -6 13 4

Poule No 33    10:00    Piste 15

Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey  USA, STOLBUNOV Nikita  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

SZANISZLO Fanni HUN  2  3  V  V  3 0.400 -4 18 4

GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2

DOBIES Antonina POL  4  1  3  V  0 0.200 -7 13 5

SU Ruoshui GER  3  0  1  0  3 0.000 -18 7 6

TODOROVA Maria BUL  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
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Poule No 34    10:00    Piste 16

Referee: SCHAICH Thomas  GER, NAGY Martin  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

DAN Lorena Alexia ROU  V  4  V  4  V 0.600 7 23 3

GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL  3  3  4  1  V 0.200 -8 16 5

SINAKOVA Marija LAT  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

CICHON Zuzanna POL  3  V  3  2  V 0.400 -2 18 4

FELFOLDI Szonja HUN  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 21 2

CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR  0  4  3  1  1 0.000 -16 9 6
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ANDRES Charmaine USA 1.000 25 30 qualifier

2 ASTOLFI Flavia ITA 1.000 22 30 qualifier

2 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 1.000 22 30 qualifier

4 LIU Sophie USA 1.000 21 30 qualifier

5 GHAYALOD Reya USA 1.000 20 30 qualifier

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA 1.000 20 30 qualifier

7 BEVACQUA Aria USA 1.000 19 30 qualifier

7 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 1.000 19 30 qualifier

9 GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU 1.000 18 25 qualifier

9 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 1.000 18 25 qualifier

11 KOROTCHENKO Viktoria UKR 1.000 17 30 qualifier

11 MCKEE Brynnley USA 1.000 17 30 qualifier

11 SUTTON Maya GBR 1.000 17 30 qualifier

14 JUNG Irene USA 1.000 17 25 qualifier

14 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 1.000 17 25 qualifier

16 TOTH Nadin HUN 1.000 16 30 qualifier

17 APOSTU Raisa ROU 1.000 16 25 qualifier

18 BACSKAY Kincso HUN 1.000 15 30 qualifier

19 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 1.000 11 25 qualifier

20 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 0.833 18 29 qualifier

21 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 0.833 16 29 qualifier

22 KOHL Polina GER 0.833 15 29 qualifier

22 SEATON Matilda GBR 0.833 15 29 qualifier

22 SZABO Polli HUN 0.833 15 29 qualifier

25 GOLLU Akya TUR 0.833 15 28 qualifier

25 GUNER Irem TUR 0.833 15 28 qualifier

27 JEONG Katie USA 0.833 14 29 qualifier

28 SO Catelyn USA 0.833 14 28 qualifier

29 IMRE Dora HUN 0.833 13 29 qualifier

29 MARTINELLI Sofia ITA 0.833 13 29 qualifier

31 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier

31 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 0.833 13 28 qualifier

31 STEVENS Melanie GBR 0.833 13 28 qualifier

34 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 0.833 13 27 qualifier

35 LU Elaine USA 0.833 12 29 qualifier

36 DEJESCU Ana ROU 0.833 12 28 qualifier

36 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 0.833 12 28 qualifier

36 NAGY Eszter HUN 0.833 12 28 qualifier

39 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 0.833 12 27 qualifier

39 SCHEIBKE Marla GER 0.833 12 27 qualifier

39 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 0.833 12 27 qualifier

42 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 0.833 11 28 qualifier

42 NGUYEN Siena USA 0.833 11 28 qualifier

44 ARABACI Duru TUR 0.833 11 26 qualifier

44 DUVAN Deniz TUR 0.833 11 26 qualifier

46 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 0.833 11 25 qualifier
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47 COVALIU Amalia ROU 0.833 10 28 qualifier

47 HERBON Cisanne GER 0.833 10 28 qualifier

47 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 0.833 10 28 qualifier

50 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 0.833 8 26 qualifier

51 BASKALAR Ecrin Duru TUR 0.833 6 26 qualifier

52 JANKO Hanga HUN 0.800 12 22 qualifier

53 RACZ Brigitta HUN 0.800 11 22 qualifier

54 TSAP Anastasia UKR 0.800 10 23 qualifier

55 CALVIATI Ilaria ITA 0.800 9 21 qualifier

56 YAO Rainie USA 0.800 8 24 qualifier

57 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN 0.800 8 21 qualifier

57 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 0.800 8 21 qualifier

59 PALA Derin TUR 0.800 4 24 qualifier

60 LEE Hannah USA 0.667 12 24 qualifier

61 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 0.667 11 25 qualifier

62 CSIK Petra HUN 0.667 10 25 qualifier

63 FESTA Carina Rose USA 0.667 10 22 qualifier

64 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 0.667 9 27 qualifier

65 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 0.667 9 26 qualifier

66 GRIMALDI Giulia ITA 0.667 8 25 qualifier

66 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 0.667 8 25 qualifier

68 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 0.667 7 25 qualifier

68 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 0.667 7 25 qualifier

70 GUBITZ Emilia GER 0.667 6 27 qualifier

71 ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA 0.667 6 22 qualifier

72 MILITARU Alexia ROU 0.667 5 24 qualifier

73 SHIMMIN Clara GBR 0.667 5 23 qualifier

73 WULLUS Carmen FRA 0.667 5 23 qualifier

75 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 0.667 4 24 qualifier

75 SPLENDORE Maya ITA 0.667 4 24 qualifier

77 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 0.667 4 23 qualifier

78 BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU 0.667 4 22 qualifier

79 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN 0.667 3 23 qualifier

79 NOWAK Marta POL 0.667 3 23 qualifier

81 BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN 0.667 2 24 qualifier

82 MCAULEY Amber GBR 0.667 1 23 qualifier

83 HUMMEL Milena GER 0.667 0 24 qualifier

84 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU 0.600 7 23 qualifier

85 VITLIEMOVA Viktoria BUL 0.600 6 22 qualifier

86 KER Grace USA 0.600 5 23 qualifier

87 BABANDO Mathilde FRA 0.600 5 21 qualifier

88 DELANNOY Alix FRA 0.600 4 21 qualifier

89 SIWEK Amelia POL 0.600 3 20 qualifier

90 TODOROVA Maria BUL 0.600 3 19 qualifier

91 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 0.600 2 19 qualifier

92 LEES Verity GBR 0.600 0 18 qualifier
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93 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA 0.500 6 27 qualifier

94 SZEPESI Emilia HUN 0.500 6 26 qualifier

95 TSUI Natalie USA 0.500 5 25 qualifier

96 GUNES Ela TUR 0.500 4 25 qualifier

97 HANTI Lili HUN 0.500 4 22 qualifier

98 NATH Trisha USA 0.500 4 21 qualifier

99 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE 0.500 3 22 qualifier

100 MENDE Jana EST 0.500 2 24 qualifier

101 DONG Angel HKG 0.500 2 23 qualifier

101 KIM Marley USA 0.500 2 23 qualifier

103 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 0.500 2 21 qualifier

103 TRENKA Dora HUN 0.500 2 21 qualifier

105 DEL MONACO Elisabetta ITA 0.500 2 20 qualifier

106 CHRISTOTHOULOU Olympia USA 0.500 1 22 qualifier

106 KUKLA Amelia POL 0.500 1 22 qualifier

106 SHCHEPKINA Valeriia UKR 0.500 1 22 qualifier

109 EMMA Caterina ITA 0.500 1 20 qualifier

110 SUHAJDA Zsofia HUN 0.500 0 25 qualifier

111 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 0.500 0 23 qualifier

112 COMPARONE Maria Sofia ITA 0.500 0 22 qualifier

112 NAUMENKO Daria UKR 0.500 0 22 qualifier

114 ICNOTIU Teona Maria ROU 0.500 0 21 qualifier

115 TOMASELLI Francesca ITA 0.500 0 20 qualifier

116 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

117 KOPITAR Masa SLO 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

118 FEREDAY Emily GBR 0.500 -1 18 qualifier

119 BRUNHES Estelle HUN 0.500 -2 24 qualifier

120 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

120 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

122 KUS Jana GER 0.500 -2 18 qualifier

123 ZHANG Wenhan ESP 0.500 -3 23 qualifier

124 SEZER Yasmin ROU 0.500 -3 22 qualifier

125 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

126 CHAMPION Elizabeth GER 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

126 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

128 KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE 0.500 -5 19 qualifier

128 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 0.500 -5 19 qualifier

130 ALBERT Stella GER 0.500 -7 19 qualifier

131 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 0.500 -8 18 qualifier

132 BALLA Annabella HUN 0.400 3 22 qualifier

133 VARGA Rebeka HUN 0.400 1 19 qualifier

134 KETTERER Valentine GER 0.400 1 17 qualifier

135 LIU Kathryn GBR 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

136 CICHON Zuzanna POL 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

137 SZANISZLO Fanni HUN 0.400 -4 18 qualifier

138 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
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139 KUREK Berra TUR 0.400 -6 13 qualifier

140 BUCSI Timea HUN 0.400 -7 15 qualifier

141 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 0.400 -7 13 qualifier

142 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 0.400 -8 15 qualifier

143 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL 0.400 -9 11 qualifier

144 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 0.333 4 25 qualifier

145 PERUGINI Beatrice ITA 0.333 1 23 qualifier

146 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 0.333 0 22 qualifier

147 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 0.333 -1 23 qualifier

148 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice ROU 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

148 DINKEL Theresa GER 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

150 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN 0.333 -3 20 qualifier

151 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 0.333 -3 19 qualifier

152 LUKACS Greta HUN 0.333 -4 22 qualifier

153 WEILAND Mia GER 0.333 -4 21 qualifier

154 FULOP Csenge HUN 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

154 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

156 PELIN Briana ROU 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

156 TESZARY Valeria HUN 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

158 DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN 0.333 -4 18 qualifier

159 ALKUDMANI Talene KSA 0.333 -5 22 qualifier

160 PAUL Lila USA 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

161 BOBES Eva ROU 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

161 CZEGLEDY Noemi HUN 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

163 COURT Lucie FRA 0.333 -5 18 qualifier

164 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 0.333 -5 16 qualifier

165 KALMAR Csenge HUN 0.333 -6 21 qualifier

166 BAUER Lina GER 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

166 CHICOS Teodora ROU 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

168 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

168 TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

170 BALKAY Anna HUN 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

171 FEHER Fanni HUN 0.333 -7 18 qualifier

172 DI MAURO Martina ITA 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

173 OZTURK Ece TUR 0.333 -8 15 qualifier

174 MIX Esther Marie GER 0.333 -10 16 qualifier

175 METAURO Sofia ITA 0.333 -11 16 eliminat

176 BIJOK Mathilde GER 0.333 -12 14 eliminat

177 DOBIES Antonina POL 0.200 -7 13 eliminat

178 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 0.200 -8 16 eliminat

179 DAVIES Ava GBR 0.200 -10 14 eliminat

180 MEJLUN Karolina POL 0.200 -11 13 eliminat

181 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 0.200 -11 11 eliminat

182 PABST Johanna Clara GER 0.200 -12 12 eliminat

183 DJALAZOVA Maria BUL 0.200 -14 10 eliminat

184 CHOI Maiya GBR 0.167 -6 19 eliminat
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185 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 0.167 -7 19 eliminat

186 LEBENICNIK Neja SLO 0.167 -8 18 eliminat

187 DINU Crina Maria ROU 0.167 -8 17 eliminat

188 BERECZ Dora HUN 0.167 -9 20 eliminat

189 VLASEVA Iva BUL 0.167 -9 19 eliminat

190 BAYRAK Irem Melek TUR 0.167 -9 17 eliminat

191 MITRUS Andreea ROU 0.167 -9 16 eliminat

192 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 0.167 -10 18 eliminat

193 HORICH Emma HUN 0.167 -10 17 eliminat

193 KONECKA Maja POL 0.167 -10 17 eliminat

195 MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL 0.167 -11 17 eliminat

195 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 0.167 -11 17 eliminat

197 SEYHAN Selin GER 0.167 -11 16 eliminat

198 RADICS Flora HUN 0.167 -13 15 eliminat

199 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 0.167 -14 15 eliminat

199 LITSOVA Miya BUL 0.167 -14 15 eliminat

199 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR 0.167 -14 15 eliminat

202 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 0.167 -15 11 eliminat

203 LUKACS Lilla HUN 0.167 -16 13 eliminat

203 STRAFUN Iryna UKR 0.167 -16 13 eliminat

205 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP 0.167 -16 10 eliminat

206 ALZAABI Aseela UAE 0.167 -17 12 eliminat

206 BERRY Emily GBR 0.167 -17 12 eliminat

206 NIESZ Leona HUN 0.167 -17 12 eliminat

209 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 0.167 -18 11 eliminat

210 ZUBOK Daria UKR 0.167 -19 9 eliminat

211 PESCARU Amelie ROU 0.167 -21 8 eliminat

212 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 0.167 -22 7 eliminat

213 MARTELLA Angela ESP 0.000 -8 17 eliminat

214 OZOGUL Alya Nehir TUR 0.000 -14 11 eliminat

214 POZZI Zoe ITA 0.000 -14 11 eliminat

216 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 0.000 -15 10 eliminat

217 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 0.000 -16 14 eliminat

218 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 0.000 -16 9 eliminat

219 SU Ruoshui GER 0.000 -18 7 eliminat

220 BIRKMAYER Leonora AUT 0.000 -19 11 eliminat

220 HORINA Vira UKR 0.000 -19 11 eliminat

222 DUBOIS Zoe SUI 0.000 -20 10 eliminat

222 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 0.000 -20 10 eliminat

224 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 0.000 -21 9 eliminat

224 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 0.000 -21 9 eliminat

226 PEEHAL Simran GBR 0.000 -22 8 eliminat

227 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 0.000 -23 7 eliminat

227 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 0.000 -23 7 eliminat

227 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 0.000 -23 7 eliminat

230 CROSS Jasmine SUI 0.000 -26 4 eliminat
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

LI Xiaoman Maria NED dnf DNF
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1 ANDRES Charmaine USA

Tableau of 256

256 --------- ---

129 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR

128 KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE 15/9

65 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP

192 --------- ---

193 --------- ---

64 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER

33 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN

224 --------- ---

161 BOBES Eva ROU

96 GUNES Ela TUR 15/8

97 HANTI Lili HUN

160 PAUL Lila USA 15/7

225 --------- ---

32 STEVENS Melanie GBR

17 APOSTU Raisa ROU

240 --------- ---

145 PERUGINI Beatrice ITA

112 NAUMENKO Daria UKR 15/7

81 BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN

176 --------- ---

209 --------- ---

48 HERBON Cisanne GER

49 TABEDZKA Lidia POL

208 --------- ---

177 --------- ---

80 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN

113 COMPARONE Maria Sofia ITA

144 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 15/13

241 --------- ---

16 TOTH Nadin HUN

ANDRES Charmaine

Tableau of 128

ONONAIYE Tosin
15/11

VERDE ALONSO Valeria

HAACK Mirja-Lena
15/12

BIROCZI Nora Margit

GUNES Ela
15/12

PAUL Lila

STEVENS Melanie
15/12

APOSTU Raisa

NAUMENKO Daria
15/11

BALOGH Luca Gabriella

HERBON Cisanne
15/6

TABEDZKA Lidia

KOMJATHY Boglarka
15/8

COMPARONE Maria Sofia

TOTH Nadin
15/6

ANDRES Charmaine

VERDE ALONSO Valeria

BIROCZI Nora Margit

STEVENS Melanie

APOSTU Raisa

HERBON Cisanne

KOMJATHY Boglarka

TOTH Nadin
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9 GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU

Tableau of 256

248 --------- ---

137 SZANISZLO Fanni HUN

120 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 15/4

73 WULLUS Carmen FRA

184 --------- ---

201 --------- ---

56 YAO Rainie USA

41 SCHEIBKE Marla GER

216 --------- ---

169 TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU

88 DELANNOY Alix FRA 15/10

105 DEL MONACO Elisabetta ITA

152 LUKACS Greta HUN 15/5

233 --------- ---

24 SZABO Polli HUN

25 GOLLU Akya TUR

232 --------- ---

153 WEILAND Mia GER

104 TRENKA Dora HUN 15/9

89 SIWEK Amelia POL

168 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL 15/5

217 --------- ---

40 STANGONI Benedetta ITA

57 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR

200 --------- ---

185 --------- ---

72 MILITARU Alexia ROU

121 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR

136 CICHON Zuzanna POL 15/6

249 --------- ---

8 BEVACQUA Aria USA

GEATARA Adriana Maria

Tableau of 128

VELYCHKO Maiia
15/7

WULLUS Carmen

YAO Rainie
15/4

SCHEIBKE Marla

DELANNOY Alix
15/11

DEL MONACO Elisabetta

SZABO Polli
15/7

GOLLU Akya

WEILAND Mia
15/12

SIWEK Amelia

STANGONI Benedetta
15/10

KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur

MILITARU Alexia
15/9

KIRSIRTLI Duru

BEVACQUA Aria
15/6

VELYCHKO Maiia

WULLUS Carmen

DELANNOY Alix

SZABO Polli

GOLLU Akya

SIWEK Amelia

MILITARU Alexia

BEVACQUA Aria
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5 GHAYALOD Reya USA

Tableau of 256

252 --------- ---

133 VARGA Rebeka HUN

124 SEZER Yasmin ROU 15/13

69 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR

188 --------- ---

197 --------- ---

60 LEE Hannah USA

37 DEJESCU Ana ROU

220 --------- ---

165 KALMAR Csenge HUN

92 LEES Verity GBR 15/8

101 KIM Marley USA

156 TESZARY Valeria HUN 15/6

229 --------- ---

28 SO Catelyn USA

21 MOCCI Vittoria ITA

236 --------- ---

149 DINKEL Theresa GER

108 SHCHEPKINA Valeriia UKR 15/8

85 VITLIEMOVA Viktoria BUL

172 DI MAURO Martina ITA 15/11

213 --------- ---

44 DUVAN Deniz TUR

53 RACZ Brigitta HUN

204 --------- ---

181 --------- ---

76 SPLENDORE Maya ITA

117 KOPITAR Masa SLO

140 BUCSI Timea HUN 15/8

245 --------- ---

12 MCKEE Brynnley USA

GHAYALOD Reya

Tableau of 128

VARGA Rebeka
15/11

CIHAN Zehra Nehir

LEE Hannah
15/13

DEJESCU Ana

LEES Verity
15/13

KIM Marley

SO Catelyn
15/9

MOCCI Vittoria

SHCHEPKINA Valeriia
15/3

DI MAURO Martina

DUVAN Deniz
15/11

RACZ Brigitta

SPLENDORE Maya
15/13

KOPITAR Masa

MCKEE Brynnley
15/10

VARGA Rebeka

CIHAN Zehra Nehir

LEES Verity

SO Catelyn

MOCCI Vittoria

DI MAURO Martina

RACZ Brigitta

MCKEE Brynnley

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-10-15 15:15 - Page 25



XXIV. HUNIBER - CUP
Cadet Women Sabre

Gödöllõ
15th October 2023

page 4/8

13 SUTTON Maya GBR

Tableau of 256

244 --------- ---

141 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR

116 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN 15/8

77 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER

180 --------- ---

205 --------- ---

52 JANKO Hanga HUN

45 ARABACI Duru TUR

212 --------- ---

173 OZTURK Ece TUR

84 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU 15/8

109 EMMA Caterina ITA

148 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice ROU 15/12

237 --------- ---

20 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR

29 MARTINELLI Sofia ITA

228 --------- ---

157 PELIN Briana ROU

100 MENDE Jana EST 15/7

93 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA

164 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 15/7

221 --------- ---

36 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA

61 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR

196 --------- ---

189 --------- ---

68 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL

125 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU

132 BALLA Annabella HUN 15/10

253 --------- ---

4 LIU Sophie USA

SUTTON Maya

Tableau of 128

TOTH-HORPACI Lili
15/9

VOYTOVA Viktoria

JANKO Hanga
15/6

ARABACI Duru

OZTURK Ece
15/11

EMMA Caterina

KABADERE Neris Ada
15/7

MARTINELLI Sofia

MENDE Jana
15/8

FUSETTI Vittoria

LENTINI Francesca Romana
15/11

SEZILLE Hui Xin

NEYCHEVA Diana
15/12

CIRLIGEANU Ema

LIU Sophie
15/6

SUTTON Maya

VOYTOVA Viktoria

ARABACI Duru

EMMA Caterina

MARTINELLI Sofia

FUSETTI Vittoria

SEZILLE Hui Xin

LIU Sophie
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3 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR

Tableau of 256

254 --------- ---

131 MISHINEVA Natali BUL

126 CHAMPION Elizabeth GER 15/8

67 GRIMALDI Giulia ITA

190 --------- ---

195 --------- ---

62 CSIK Petra HUN

35 LU Elaine USA

222 --------- ---

163 COURT Lucie FRA

94 SZEPESI Emilia HUN 15/14

99 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE

158 DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN 15/11

227 --------- ---

30 IMRE Dora HUN

19 SINAKOVA Marija LAT

238 --------- ---

147 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

110 SUHAJDA Zsofia HUN 15/11

83 HUMMEL Milena GER

174 MIX Esther Marie GER 15/6

211 --------- ---

46 FUSETTI Diletta ITA

51 BASKALAR Ecrin Duru TUR

206 --------- ---

179 --------- ---

78 BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU

115 TOMASELLI Francesca ITA

142 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 15/12

243 --------- ---

14 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira

Tableau of 128

MISHINEVA Natali
15/7

GRIMALDI Giulia

CSIK Petra
15/8

LU Elaine

SZEPESI Emilia
15/2

DUDAS-GYORKI Reka

IMRE Dora
15/6

SINAKOVA Marija

SUHAJDA Zsofia
15/14

HUMMEL Milena

FUSETTI Diletta
15/6

BASKALAR Ecrin Duru

BONCIOAGA Stefania
15/14

TOMASELLI Francesca

OZGONUL Duru Ayse
15/14

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira

GRIMALDI Giulia

LU Elaine

IMRE Dora

SINAKOVA Marija

FUSETTI Diletta

BONCIOAGA Stefania

OZGONUL Duru Ayse
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11 KOROTCHENKO Viktoria UKR

Tableau of 256

246 --------- ---

139 KUREK Berra TUR

118 FEREDAY Emily GBR 15/1

75 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL

182 --------- ---

203 --------- ---

54 TSAP Anastasia UKR

43 FUSEA Anastasia ROU

214 --------- ---

171 FEHER Fanni HUN

86 KER Grace USA 15/2

107 CHRISTOTHOULOU Olympia USA

150 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN 15/8

235 --------- ---

22 SEATON Matilda GBR

27 JEONG Katie USA

230 --------- ---

155 FULOP Csenge HUN

102 DONG Angel HKG 15/10

91 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU

166 CHICOS Teodora ROU 15/4

219 --------- ---

38 NAGY Eszter HUN

59 PALA Derin TUR

198 --------- ---

187 --------- ---

70 GUBITZ Emilia GER

123 ZHANG Wenhan ESP

134 KETTERER Valentine GER 15/7

251 --------- ---

6 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA

KOROTCHENKO Viktoria

Tableau of 128

KUREK Berra
15/9

GWOZDZINSKA Julia

TSAP Anastasia
15/12

FUSEA Anastasia

KER Grace
15/4

CHRISTOTHOULOU Olympia

SEATON Matilda
15/8

JEONG Katie

FULOP Csenge
15/6

CORLATESCU Sofia

NAGY Eszter
15/13

PALA Derin

GUBITZ Emilia
15/13

ZHANG Wenhan

SCHIMINOVICH Sophia
15/8

KOROTCHENKO Viktoria

GWOZDZINSKA Julia

KER Grace

CHRISTOTHOULOU Olympia

JEONG Katie

CORLATESCU Sofia

GUBITZ Emilia

SCHIMINOVICH Sophia
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7 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

Tableau of 256

250 --------- ---

135 LIU Kathryn GBR

122 KUS Jana GER 15/11

71 ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA

186 --------- ---

199 --------- ---

58 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN

39 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN

218 --------- ---

167 BAUER Lina GER

90 TODOROVA Maria BUL 15/12

103 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR

154 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 15/6

231 --------- ---

26 GUNER Irem TUR

23 KOHL Polina GER

234 --------- ---

151 SMOLEJ Iza SLO

106 KUKLA Amelia POL 15/4

87 BABANDO Mathilde FRA

170 BALKAY Anna HUN 15/12

215 --------- ---

42 NGUYEN Siena USA

55 CALVIATI Ilaria ITA

202 --------- ---

183 --------- ---

74 SHIMMIN Clara GBR

119 BRUNHES Estelle HUN

138 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 15/10

247 --------- ---

10 SUVOROVA Anna UKR

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi

Tableau of 128

KUS Jana
15/10

ZUCCHELLI Gaia

FELFOLDI Szonja
15/6

LARSEN Abigail Marie

BAUER Lina
15/13

BABENKO Volodymyra

GUNER Irem
15/14

KOHL Polina

KUKLA Amelia
15/11

BABANDO Mathilde

NGUYEN Siena
15/10

CALVIATI Ilaria

SHIMMIN Clara
15/10

BRUNHES Estelle

SUVOROVA Anna
15/11

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi

ZUCCHELLI Gaia

LARSEN Abigail Marie

GUNER Irem

KUKLA Amelia

BABANDO Mathilde

SHIMMIN Clara

BRUNHES Estelle
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15 JUNG Irene USA

Tableau of 256

242 --------- ---

143 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL

114 ICNOTIU Teona Maria ROU 15/14

79 NOWAK Marta POL

178 --------- ---

207 --------- ---

50 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL

47 COVALIU Amalia ROU

210 --------- ---

175 --------- ---

82 MCAULEY Amber GBR

111 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR

146 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 15/11

239 --------- ---

18 BACSKAY Kincso HUN

31 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP

226 --------- ---

159 ALKUDMANI Talene KSA

98 NATH Trisha USA 15/3

95 TSUI Natalie USA

162 CZEGLEDY Noemi HUN 15/1

223 --------- ---

34 CSONKA Dorottya HUN

63 FESTA Carina Rose USA

194 --------- ---

191 --------- ---

66 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL

127 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL

130 ALBERT Stella GER 15/10

255 --------- ---

2 ASTOLFI Flavia ITA

JUNG Irene

Tableau of 128

ICNOTIU Teona Maria
15/6

NOWAK Marta

MEJLUN Elzbieta
15/6

COVALIU Amalia

MCAULEY Amber
15/5

AZIZ-PICARDET Eva

BACSKAY Kincso
15/6

JIMENO MORA Lucia

NATH Trisha
15/10

TSUI Natalie

CSONKA Dorottya
15/10

FESTA Carina Rose

OSTROWSKA Amelia
15/5

DOBREVA Nikoleta

ASTOLFI Flavia
15/6

JUNG Irene

MEJLUN Elzbieta

COVALIU Amalia

BACSKAY Kincso

NATH Trisha

CSONKA Dorottya

FESTA Carina Rose

ASTOLFI Flavia
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1 ANDRES Charmaine USA

Tableau of 64

64 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 15/10

33 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN

32 STEVENS Melanie GBR 15/7

17 APOSTU Raisa ROU

48 HERBON Cisanne GER 15/12

49 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN

16 TOTH Nadin HUN 15/5

9 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR

56 WULLUS Carmen FRA 15/9

41 DELANNOY Alix FRA

24 SZABO Polli HUN 15/13

25 GOLLU Akya TUR

40 SIWEK Amelia POL 15/9

57 MILITARU Alexia ROU

8 BEVACQUA Aria USA 15/8

5 VARGA Rebeka HUN

60 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 15/4

37 LEES Verity GBR

28 SO Catelyn USA 15/5

21 MOCCI Vittoria ITA

44 DI MAURO Martina ITA 15/9

53 RACZ Brigitta HUN

12 MCKEE Brynnley USA 15/13

13 SUTTON Maya GBR

52 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 15/3

45 ARABACI Duru TUR

20 EMMA Caterina ITA 15/10

29 MARTINELLI Sofia ITA

36 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA 15/13

61 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR

4 LIU Sophie USA 15/10

ANDRES Charmaine

Tableau of 32

BIROCZI Nora Margit
15/9

HERBON Cisanne

TOTH Nadin
15/11

WULLUS Carmen

SZABO Polli
15/11

SIWEK Amelia

BEVACQUA Aria
15/10

VARGA Rebeka

SO Catelyn
15/8

MOCCI Vittoria

RACZ Brigitta
15/7

SUTTON Maya

ARABACI Duru
15/13

FUSETTI Vittoria

LIU Sophie
15/8

ANDRES Charmaine

Tableau of 16

TOTH Nadin

15/10

SZABO Polli

BEVACQUA Aria

15/8

SO Catelyn

MOCCI Vittoria

15/14

SUTTON Maya

LIU Sophie

15/10

TOTH Nadin

BEVACQUA Aria

MOCCI Vittoria

LIU Sophie
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3 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR

Tableau of 64

62 GRIMALDI Giulia ITA 15/6

35 LU Elaine USA

30 IMRE Dora HUN 15/9

19 SINAKOVA Marija LAT

46 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 15/12

51 BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU

14 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 15/10

11 KOROTCHENKO Viktoria UKR

54 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 15/8

43 KER Grace USA

22 CHRISTOTHOULOU Olympia USA 15/7

27 JEONG Katie USA

38 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 15/12

59 GUBITZ Emilia GER

6 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA 15/12

7 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

58 ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA 15/6

39 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN

26 GUNER Irem TUR 15/9

23 KUKLA Amelia POL

42 BABANDO Mathilde FRA 15/4

55 SHIMMIN Clara GBR

10 BRUNHES Estelle HUN 15/14

15 JUNG Irene USA

50 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 15/6

47 COVALIU Amalia ROU

18 BACSKAY Kincso HUN 15/9

31 NATH Trisha USA

34 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 15/12

63 FESTA Carina Rose USA

2 ASTOLFI Flavia ITA 15/10

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira

Tableau of 32

IMRE Dora
15/14

FUSETTI Diletta

OZGONUL Duru Ayse
15/11

KOROTCHENKO Viktoria

KER Grace
15/9

JEONG Katie

SCHIMINOVICH Sophia
15/14

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi

LARSEN Abigail Marie
15/5

BABANDO Mathilde

SHIMMIN Clara
15/3

JUNG Irene

BACSKAY Kincso
15/12

CSONKA Dorottya

ASTOLFI Flavia
15/13

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira

Tableau of 16

OZGONUL Duru Ayse

15/10

KER Grace

SCHIMINOVICH Sophia

15/7

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi

BABANDO Mathilde

15/13

JUNG Irene

CSONKA Dorottya

15/11

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira

SCHIMINOVICH Sophia

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi

CSONKA Dorottya
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1 TOTH Nadin HUN

Tableau of 8

8 BEVACQUA Aria USA 15/8

5 MOCCI Vittoria ITA

4 LIU Sophie USA 15/13

3 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR

6 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA 15/12

7 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

2 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 15/9

TOTH Nadin

Semi-finals

LIU Sophie
15/14

SCHIMINOVICH Sophia

CSONKA Dorottya
15/14

LIU Sophie

Final

CSONKA Dorottya

15/10

LIU Sophie

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-10-15 15:15 - Page 33



XXIV. HUNIBER - CUP
Cadet Women Sabre

Gödöllõ
15th October 2023

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 232 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country

1 LIU Sophie USA

2 CSONKA Dorottya HUN

3 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA

3 TOTH Nadin HUN

5 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR

6 BEVACQUA Aria USA

6 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

8 MOCCI Vittoria ITA

9 ANDRES Charmaine USA

10 SUTTON Maya GBR

11 JUNG Irene USA

11 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

13 SZABO Polli HUN

14 SO Catelyn USA

15 KER Grace USA

16 BABANDO Mathilde FRA

17 ASTOLFI Flavia ITA

18 KOROTCHENKO Viktoria UKR

19 BACSKAY Kincso HUN

20 JEONG Katie USA

21 IMRE Dora HUN

22 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN

23 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN

24 ARABACI Duru TUR

25 FUSETTI Diletta ITA

26 HERBON Cisanne GER

27 RACZ Brigitta HUN

28 SHIMMIN Clara GBR

28 WULLUS Carmen FRA

30 SIWEK Amelia POL

31 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA

32 VARGA Rebeka HUN

33 MCKEE Brynnley USA

34 APOSTU Raisa ROU

35 SINAKOVA Marija LAT

36 GOLLU Akya TUR

36 GUNER Irem TUR

38 MARTINELLI Sofia ITA

39 STEVENS Melanie GBR

40 LU Elaine USA

41 COVALIU Amalia ROU

42 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL

43 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR

44 FESTA Carina Rose USA

45 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP

46 GRIMALDI Giulia ITA
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47 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR

48 GUBITZ Emilia GER

49 ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA

50 MILITARU Alexia ROU

51 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL

52 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER

53 BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU

54 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN

55 DELANNOY Alix FRA

56 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU

57 LEES Verity GBR

58 NATH Trisha USA

59 CHRISTOTHOULOU Olympia USA

59 KUKLA Amelia POL

61 EMMA Caterina ITA

62 BRUNHES Estelle HUN

63 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR

64 DI MAURO Martina ITA

65 GHAYALOD Reya USA

66 GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU

66 SUVOROVA Anna UKR

68 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR

69 KOHL Polina GER

69 SEATON Matilda GBR

71 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP

72 DEJESCU Ana ROU

72 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA

72 NAGY Eszter HUN

75 SCHEIBKE Marla GER

75 STANGONI Benedetta ITA

77 FUSEA Anastasia ROU

77 NGUYEN Siena USA

79 DUVAN Deniz TUR

80 TABEDZKA Lidia POL

81 BASKALAR Ecrin Duru TUR

82 JANKO Hanga HUN

83 TSAP Anastasia UKR

84 CALVIATI Ilaria ITA

85 YAO Rainie USA

86 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN

86 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR

88 PALA Derin TUR

89 LEE Hannah USA

90 CSIK Petra HUN

91 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER

92 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL
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93 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL

94 SPLENDORE Maya ITA

95 NOWAK Marta POL

96 BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN

97 MCAULEY Amber GBR

98 HUMMEL Milena GER

99 SZEPESI Emilia HUN

100 TSUI Natalie USA

101 GUNES Ela TUR

102 MENDE Jana EST

103 KIM Marley USA

104 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR

105 DEL MONACO Elisabetta ITA

106 SHCHEPKINA Valeriia UKR

107 SUHAJDA Zsofia HUN

108 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR

109 COMPARONE Maria Sofia ITA

109 NAUMENKO Daria UKR

111 ICNOTIU Teona Maria ROU

112 TOMASELLI Francesca ITA

113 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN

114 KOPITAR Masa SLO

115 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR

116 KUS Jana GER

117 ZHANG Wenhan ESP

118 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU

119 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL

120 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR

121 MISHINEVA Natali BUL

122 KUREK Berra TUR

123 WEILAND Mia GER

124 FULOP Csenge HUN

125 DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN

126 PAUL Lila USA

127 BAUER Lina GER

128 OZTURK Ece TUR

129 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU

130 VITLIEMOVA Viktoria BUL

131 TODOROVA Maria BUL

132 HANTI Lili HUN

133 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE

134 DONG Angel HKG

135 TRENKA Dora HUN

136 FEREDAY Emily GBR

137 SEZER Yasmin ROU

138 CHAMPION Elizabeth GER
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139 KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE

140 ALBERT Stella GER

141 BALLA Annabella HUN

142 KETTERER Valentine GER

143 LIU Kathryn GBR

144 CICHON Zuzanna POL

145 SZANISZLO Fanni HUN

146 BIENCZAK Natalia POL

147 BUCSI Timea HUN

148 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR

149 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL

150 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL

151 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL

152 PERUGINI Beatrice ITA

153 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL

154 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

155 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice ROU

155 DINKEL Theresa GER

157 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN

158 SMOLEJ Iza SLO

159 LUKACS Greta HUN

160 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR

161 PELIN Briana ROU

161 TESZARY Valeria HUN

163 ALKUDMANI Talene KSA

164 BOBES Eva ROU

164 CZEGLEDY Noemi HUN

166 COURT Lucie FRA

167 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR

168 KALMAR Csenge HUN

169 CHICOS Teodora ROU

170 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL

170 TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU

172 BALKAY Anna HUN

173 FEHER Fanni HUN

174 MIX Esther Marie GER

175 METAURO Sofia ITA

176 BIJOK Mathilde GER

177 DOBIES Antonina POL

178 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL

179 DAVIES Ava GBR

180 MEJLUN Karolina POL

181 ANTONOVA Maya BUL

182 PABST Johanna Clara GER

183 DJALAZOVA Maria BUL
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184 CHOI Maiya GBR

185 IVANOVA Veronika UKR

186 LEBENICNIK Neja SLO

187 DINU Crina Maria ROU

188 BERECZ Dora HUN

189 VLASEVA Iva BUL

190 BAYRAK Irem Melek TUR

191 MITRUS Andreea ROU

192 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR

193 HORICH Emma HUN

193 KONECKA Maja POL

195 MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL

195 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR

197 SEYHAN Selin GER

198 RADICS Flora HUN

199 ATANASOVA Eva BUL

199 LITSOVA Miya BUL

199 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR

202 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

203 LUKACS Lilla HUN

203 STRAFUN Iryna UKR

205 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP

206 ALZAABI Aseela UAE

206 BERRY Emily GBR

206 NIESZ Leona HUN

209 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR

210 ZUBOK Daria UKR

211 PESCARU Amelie ROU

212 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR

213 MARTELLA Angela ESP

214 OZOGUL Alya Nehir TUR

214 POZZI Zoe ITA

216 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA

217 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER

218 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR

219 SU Ruoshui GER

220 BIRKMAYER Leonora AUT

220 HORINA Vira UKR

222 DUBOIS Zoe SUI

222 YANKOVA Teodora BUL

224 GENKOVA Desislava BUL

224 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE

226 PEEHAL Simran GBR

227 ANDERSON Lauren GBR

227 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR

227 OZARENKO Mariia UKR
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230 CROSS Jasmine SUI

LI Xiaoman Maria NED

KOVACS Adel HUN
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R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AGGEZ Burak Ber N TUR 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

ALMARZOOQI Ali N UAE 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

ATAER Emir TUR 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

AYTAC Huseyin A N TUR 3 - - 1 - - 4 - -

BULICA Mihaela C ROU 2 - - 4 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 11 1 -

COSTANZO Vincen B ITA 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

CRISTOLOVEAN Bo N ROU 2 - - 4 - - 6 - -

DE NICOLA Rober N SLO 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

DECKER Laura B USA 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

DINKEL Paul N GER 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 5 - -

DRAPIER Nicolas GBR 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 8 - -

DZWONIARSKI Dam N POL 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

GHOSH Priyanka USA 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

GURES Enes Ozan N TUR 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

HASSANEIN Toqa USA 1 - - 4 - - 5 - -

HAZLE-CARY Jaco USA 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

HIGUERA LOPEZ A N ESP 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

KATIRCI Berkay N TUR 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

KILIC Eren C TUR 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

KONOPATSKIY Sta N UKR 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

KOVACS Istvan C HUN 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 8 - -

KUCHERENKO Rost N UKR 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

LARSEN Jeffrey USA 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

LUPU Andreea C ROU 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

MACIT Serra N TUR 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

MUNTEANU Matei N ROU 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

NAGY Martin C HUN 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

NOSEDA Szabolcs N HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

OGDEN Samuel N GBR 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

ONDRIK Konrad N HUN 2 - - 4 - - 1 - - 7 - -

PALASZ Patryk C POL 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 8 2 -

PEARSON Alex N GBR 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

PECH Miklos N HUN 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

PIECS Adrienn B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

RAIKIN Dimitar C BUL 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

ROSHCHIN Maksym N GER 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

SCHAICH Thomas N GER 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

SELL Alvaro N ESP 3 - - 1 - - 4 - -

SHERRY Yuging X CHN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

SOKOLOWSKI Nikl N GER 1 - - 1 - -

STOLBUNOV Nikit N UKR 2 - - 2 - -

TOTH Bertalan N HUN 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 8 - -

VODENOV Valenti C BUL 2 - - 2 - -

WIECKIEWICZ Mar N POL 2 - - 2 - -

ZLATAROV Georgi N BUL 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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